
Rental Prices
Items are priced per piece - 

10 Setting Minimum 

Charger Plates

Dinner Plates

Side Plates

Soup/Salad bowls

Teacup & Saucer

Coffee Cup

Flatware

$0.75

$0.75

$0.75

$0.75

$1.50

$0.75

$.25

Table Setting Serving Dishes
3-Tiered Trays

2-Tiered Trays

Serving Plate & Platter

Teapot

Cream & Sugar

Hot Water Urn

Food Warmer

$20.00

$15.00

$6.50

$10.00

$4.00

$10.00

$15.00

Tea Party Package - $225 (Serves 10 Guests)
 Create a tea party experience with everything you need for an elegant gathering. 

Cream Tea package Includes:

Teacup, saucer, and side plate for each guest
Knife and teaspoon per setting
Choice of (3) three-tiered trays or (3) two-tiered trays and 1 serving platter
(3) Teapots
Creamer & sugar bowl
10 freshly baked scones
Classic empire cookies
Tea for each guest 

Afternoon Tea Package – Add $10 per Guest

 Make your tea party extra special - In addition to the Cream Tea package add:

(3) Finger sandwiches per guest
An additional dessert per guest

Perfect for bridal showers, birthdays, baby showers, or an elegant

afternoon with friends!

Local Delivery is available


