

RENTAL PRICES

ITEMS ARE PRICED PER PIECE - 10 SETTING MINIMUM



LOCAL DELIVERY IS AVAILABLE

TABLE SETTING		SERVING DISHES
Charger Plates	\$0.75	3-Tiered Trays \$20.00
Dinner Plates	\$0.75	2-Tiered Trays \$15.00
Side Plates	\$0.75	Serving Plate & Platter \$6.50
Soup/Salad bowls	\$0.75	Teapot \$10.00
Teacup & Saucer	\$1.50	Cream & Sugar \$4.00
Coffee Cup	\$0.75	Hot Water Urn \$10.00
Flatware	\$.25	Food Warmer \$15.00

TEA PARTY PACKAGE - \$225 (SERVES 10 GUESTS)

Create a tea party experience with everything you need for an elegant gathering.

<u>Cream Tea package Includes:</u>

- Teacup, saucer, and side plate for each guest
- Knife and teaspoon per setting
- Choice of (3) three-tiered trays or (3) two-tiered trays and 1 serving platter
- (3) Teapots
- Creamer & sugar bowl
- 10 freshly baked scones
- Classic empire cookies
- Tea for each guest

<u>Afternoon Tea Package - Add \$10 per Guest</u>

Make your tea party extra special - In addition to the Cream Tea package add:

- (3) Finger sandwiches per guest
- An additional dessert per guest

Perfect for bridal showers, birthdays, baby showers, or an elegant afternoon with friends!